
105 W St George St,
Southport NC

105 W St George St,
Southport NC (910) 505-9336(910) 505-9336 (910) 477-1082(910) 477-1082

PIES - Bourbon Pecan, Apple*, or Pumpkin……… $35PIES - Bourbon Pecan, Apple*, or Pumpkin……… $35
Pumpkin Spice Cake w/ Maple Frosting*……… $55Pumpkin Spice Cake w/ Maple Frosting*……… $55
NEW YORK STYLE Cheesecake*……… $55NEW YORK STYLE Cheesecake*……… $55
Bourbon Mini Meatballs- 25pc……… $24Bourbon Mini Meatballs- 25pc……… $24
Apple Cranberry Stuffing - serves 4 ……… $20Apple Cranberry Stuffing - serves 4 ……… $20
Cranberry Orange Chutney ……… 8oz $7, 16oz $12, 32oz $20Cranberry Orange Chutney ……… 8oz $7, 16oz $12, 32oz $20
Butternut Apple Bisque……… 32oz $20, 64oz $38Butternut Apple Bisque……… 32oz $20, 64oz $38
Whipped Mashed Potatoes - serves 4 people……… $22Whipped Mashed Potatoes - serves 4 people……… $22
Roasted Brussels Sprouts - serves 4 people……… $24Roasted Brussels Sprouts - serves 4 people……… $24
String Beans Italiano - serves 4 people……… $22 String Beans Italiano - serves 4 people……… $22 
Homemade Turkey Gravy……… 16oz $10, 32oz $18Homemade Turkey Gravy……… 16oz $10, 32oz $18

*Slices
available
for $5.75

Thanksgiving Meal deals &  Must-Haves !Thanksgiving Meal deals & Must-Haves!

ORDER ONLINE ORDER ONLINE 
All orders must be pre-paid in full. Pickup and delivery

on Tuesday 11/25 and Wednesday 11/26.
All orders must be pre-paid in full. Pickup and delivery

on Tuesday 11/25 and Wednesday 11/26.


